Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

n

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Luftgewehr

Stand: 19.02.2025

16:28 Uhr

Damen |

DV-System DAVID21+

1.10.11

Seite:

1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt
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1
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402

403

960

319

315

1348

950

1401

1377
1242
320
956
1243
1274
1295
1388
326
395
325
892
1288
957
1296
23
418
1297
1147
1389
140
1349
1185
427
1256
658
1322
1211
466
538
133
60
1291
1161
26
1286
447
1164
290
469
605
674

Nather, Ann-Katrin
Heuft, Ayleen

Sperveslage, Anneke

Hasselder, Jara
Krug, Anthea

Gholami, Malihe
Lubben, Paulina
Gerdes, Carolin

Wemken, Grietje
Kathmann, Alisha
Deeken, Kathrin
Goldmeier, Pia
Roben, Geelke
Gudatke, Michelle
Bruns, Kerstin
Gerdes, Christine
Schulte, Miriam
Kallisch, Carina
Schulte, Nadja
von Ddllen, Lisa
Wessels, Birte
Wegmann, Nina
Eiting, Linda
Runck, Svenja
Umbach, Franziska
Eilers, Mareike
Schmalz, Olga
Otten, Fenna
Wester, Jennifer
Renken, Jenna
Pophanken, Antonia
Waskonig, Antje
Grunwald, Anneli
Wilken, Anna
Gerdes, Daniela
Schneider, Lena
Timmermann, Iris
Popken, Leandra
Martens, Nina
Eiben, Pia
Schroder, Anja
Pieper, Karin
Hinrichs, Viola
Grau, Saskia
Vosteen, Alena
von Ohlen, Béarbel
Pieper, Sabrina
Jung, Tina
Kaf3ner, Antje
Lammers, Ina

SV Tell-Wechloy 1953
SV Tell-Wechloy 1953

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Etzhorn 1898

SV Etzhorn 1898

SV Wiefelstede 1893

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902

SV Godensholt 1925
SV Leuchtenburg
SV Etzhorn 1898

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Leuchtenburg
SV Metjendorf 1905
SV Neusiidende 1927

SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902

SV Etzhorn 1898

SV Tell-Wechloy 1953

SV Etzhorn 1898

Burgerschitzenverein Golden...

SV Nethen 1951

SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

SV Neustdende 1927

SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953
SV Tell-Wechloy 1953

SV Neustidende 1927

SV Klein-Scharrel 1919
SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902

SV Altenhuntorf 1909
SV Wiefelstede 1893
SV Wildenloh 1924

SV Tell-Wechloy 1953

SV Leuchtenburg
SV Gehlenberg

Gristede SV u. Heimatverein ...

SV Hahn 1904
Bergedorfer SV
SV Urneburg 1906

Schiel3sportgruppe Varel-Bun...

SV Ristringen 1892
SV Neusldende 1927
SV Tell Scheps

SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953

SV Nethen 1951
SV Annenheide 1920
SV Tell Scheps

SSV Weserdeich 1951

Bergedorfer SV

SV Lierte-Holzhausen
SV Kampe-lkenbriigge

102,9 103,1 104,3 104,8

104,0 100,1 102,1 101,7

102,6 102,3 99,1 102,5

100,5 100,9 101,7 99,6

99,5100,4 99,8 102,5

98,5103,2101,1 99,4

101,4 100,9 100,3 99,2

97,1101,0 101,1 102,5

98,1 101,2 100,6 100,8
99,4 101,1 103,2 96,9
101,2101,2 97,6 99,8
98,7 98,5102,3 99,0
96,9 101,6 100,8 98,8
95,7 99,9 98,8 102,0
95,3 97,1103,1
98,8 99,0 98,9
100,2 97,5 98,2
99,2 100,2 94,7
98,7 96,4 99,9
96,1 96,7 101,2

98,2

95,6

94,1 101,5

99,1

96,4

96,9 101,8

97,0
99,8
97,8

97,1
94,4
98,1

97,9 100,1

95,6
97,6
97,4
90,1
95,7
95,0
93,6
95,5
96,6
95,6
94,2
91,4
95,7
86,7
94,4
94,0
91,1
91,9
93,0
91,8
90,2
91,1

98,5
94,6
95,4
95,1
98,5
96,2
92,3
92,8
95,7
93,2
97,1
91,7
88,2
93,9
96,8
94,0
93,1
93,9
91,7
96,9
95,9
87,7

98,0
98,5
97,3
95,9
96,6
97,8
98,2
96,4
95,6
97,3
97,3

99,8
98,4
99,0
98,5
97,3
97,9
99,9
96,7
97,4
95,6
98,0
96,3
93,3
92,3
96,7
95,7
94,2

98,5 100,0

92,5
93,1
97,5
94,8
92,5
95,6
94,3
96,4
94,6
95,2
89,0
87,0
92,1
92,8
92,0
89,6
91,4
93,2

96,0
97,4
97,5
97,2
94,7
94,1
92,3
95,8
93,3
95,6
90,6
95,6
94,0
90,8
91,4
89,7
89,3
94,7

415,1
407,9

406,5

402,7
402,2
402,2
401,8
401,7

400,7
400,6
399,8
398,5
398,1
396,4
395,3
395,1
394,9
392,6
392,3
391,9
391,7
390,8
390,2
390,2
388,7
388,3
387,4
386,7
386,4
385,2
384,3
383,7
382,7
381,7
380,9
380,3
379,5
378,5
377,9
375,3
371,8
371,4
370,8
370,6
370,3
369,4
368,1
368,0
366,8
366,7
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
kErg
KErg
KErg
KErg
KErg
kErg
kErg
KErg
KErg
KErg
KErg
kErg
KErg
KErg
KErg
KErg
KErg
kErg
KErg

AuRer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

237 Baumann, Talke
629 Borchers, Maria
607 Gehlenborg, Janine
1043 Niemann, Hanna
468 Gramberg, Jana
662 Windt, Monic
117 Ritemann, Wiebke
291 Boning, Sibel
624 Meyer-Nicolaus, Clara
115 Kowal, Anna-Lea
526 Meyer, Nina
446 Rademacher, Johanna
141 Stumpenhorst, Samantha
24 Schuster, Melina
212 Osterloh, Jelte
643 Windt, Sarah
676 Witte, Miriam
1139 Deeken, Rena Alma
532 Ruge, Charline
757 Elsner, Lara
1124 Lohmann, Melanie
1285 Engel, Jacqueline
286 Ricklefs, Marie
685 Witte, Mariela
536 Richter, Leana
221 Busing, Helene
705 Beckmann, Jana
691 Henken, Anika
750 Hunteman, Jessica
660 Jaspers, Lena
533 Knaupe, Kimberly
537 Knutzen, Annika
1156 Kruse, Annika
638 Luker, Monika
309 Licht, Kendra
851 Marischen, Linda
850 Marischen, Maleen
191 Mosler, Lotta
1149 Neumann, Finja
255 Nuss, Sandra
645 Ostermann, Nicole
846 Pundsack, Kathleen
1234 Roében, Maret
644 Schroder, Anika
665 Wilken, Martina

1405 Otten, Ann-Katrin
410 Danekas, Kira

1350 Venekamp, Selina
397 Mayer, Alina

1378 Siemer, Janina

SV Reitland 1954

SV Elisabethfehn

SV Luerte-Holzhausen
SSC Visbek 1956
Bergedorfer SV

SV Gehlenberg

SV Jaderberg 1911
SSV Weserdeich 1951
SV Luerte-Holzhausen
SV Jaderberg 1911

SV Urneburg 1906

SV Annenheide 1920
SV Altenhuntorf 1909
SV Olympia Roffhausen 1953
Moorriemer SV 1910
SV Gehlenberg

SV Kampe-lkenbriigge
SV Husbéke 1959

SV Urneburg 1906

SV "Hubertus" Scharrel
SV Edewechterdamm 1937
SV Nethen 1951

SSV Ovelgénne

SV Kampe-lkenbriigge
SV Urneburg 1906

SV Oberhammelwarden 1950
SV Neuland 1963

SV Kampe-lkenbriigge
SV Sedelsberg 1920
SV Gehlenberg

SV Urneburg 1906

SV Urneburg 1906

SV Klein-Scharrel 1919
SV Gehlenberg

SV Etzhorn 1898

SSG Rechterfeld

SSG Rechterfeld
Moorriemer SV 1910
SV Klein-Scharrel 1919
SV Seefeld 1955

SV Gehlenberg

SSG Rechterfeld

SV Leuchtenburg

SV Gehlenberg

SV Gehlenberg

SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902
SV Tell-Wechloy 1953
SV Wiefelstede 1893
SV Tell-Wechloy 1953
SV Godensholt 1925

94,3 93,8
91,7 96,8
93,6 94,8
91,7 91,6
919 91,7
94,0 89,4
92,4 89,1
89,8 94,6
81,9 92,3
86,9 92,2
90,2 94,7
92,2 89,5
89,8 87,8
90,8 86,7
89,6 91,7
87,7 854
83,7 85,6
81,6 89,0
85,0 82,7
89,7 81,3
83,2 75,9
74,6 78,3
81,1 79,0
77,5 89,3
77,8 76,6
82,7 76,9

100,1 100,7
101,0 100,0
1019 97,4
100,3 97,3

94,4 95,1

88,3 89,3 365,7
88,3 88,9 365,7
87,6 89,3 365,3
91,0 90,3 364,6
90,8 89,8 364,2
859 94,8 364,1
88,6 93,6 363,7
92,1 87,1 363,6
93,6 93,7 3615
90,2 91,0 360,3
90,3 84,3 359,5
89,8 859 3574
87,2 90,6 3554
86,1 91,1 354,7
85,6 87,0 3539
88,2 82,6 3439
82,2 89,5 341,0
77,3 89,7 337,6
89,7 79,3 336,7
82,8 77,2 331,0
84,5 87,3 3309
91,0 80,9 324,8
84,9 79,3 324,3
84,6 71,3 322,7
78,0 853 317,7
82,8 73,7 316,1

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

98,6 103,4 402,8
97,5102,3 400,8
99,7 99,7 398,7
98,3 99,0 3949
97,5 96,6 383,6




